BRITISH MEDICAL JOURNAL INDEX

VOLUME 300 |
JANUARYTOJUNE | °
1990

EDITOR
Stephen Lock MA, MD, MSc, FRCP, FRCPE, FRCPI, FACP

DEPUTY EDITORS
Gordon Macpherson MB, BS
Tony Smith MA, BM, BCh

BRITISH MEDICAL ASSOCIATION, TAVISTOCK SQUARE, LONDON WCIH 9JR




KEY TO DATES AND PAGES

Date of issue
January

February

March

April

June

The following table gives a key to the dates of issue and the page numbers of the
BRITISH MEDICAL JOURNAL in volume 300 (1990)

Journal pages
1-60
61-134
135-206
207-274
275-342
343-410
411-480
481-550
551-620
621-692
693-760
761-824
825-888
889-956
957-1024
1025-1086
1087-1148
1149-1218
1219-1282
1283-1350
1351-1408
1409-1474
1475-1534
1535-1600
1601-1666
1667-1734

January to June 1990 Index, price £5.00

(© British Medical Association, 1990



Published by the Proprietors, THE BRITISH MEDICAL ASSOCIATION, Tavistock Square, London WC1H 9JR, and printed in Great Britain by
[l Pulman Web Offset Limited. Typesetting by Bedford Typesetters Limited, Bedford. Registered as a Newspaper.



