



د...

BRITISH MEDICAL JOURNAL

INDEX

VOLUME 300 JANUARY TO JUNE 1990

EDITOR Stephen Lock MA, MD, MSc, FRCP, FRCPE, FRCPI, FACP

> DEPUTY EDITORS Gordon Macpherson MB, BS Tony Smith MA, BM, BCh

KEY TO DATES AND PAGES The following table gives a key to the dates of issue and the page numbers of the BRITISH MEDICAL JOURNAL in volume 300 (1990)		
January	6	1-60
	13	61-134
	20	135-206
	27	207-274
February	3	275-342
	10	343-410
	17	411-480
	24	481-550
March	3	551-620
	10	621-692
	17	693-760
	24	761-824
	31	825-888
April	7	889-956
	14	957-1024
	21	1025-1086
	28	1087-1148
May	5	1149-1218
	12	1219-1282
	19	1283-1350
	26	1351-1408
June	2	1409-1474
	9	1475-1534
	16	1535-1600
	23	1601-1666
	30	1667-1734

Published by the Proprietors, THE BRITISH MEDICAL ASSOCIATION, Tavistock Square, London WC1H 9JR, and printed in Great Britain by Pulman Web Offset Limited. Typesetting by Bedford Typesetters Limited, Bedford. Registered as a Newspaper.